
(AKA PART OF LOT 1 BROOKWOOD UNR
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF
S 25 FT, W 353.81 FT FOR POB, RU

GREGORY STEPHEN B/GREGORY DEBRAH
482 SW ROSE CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03569-016
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0

253,626

0742/0788 2/26/1991 WD Q I 76,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORBITT

GREGORY

0708/0700 1/23/1990 WD Q I 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PADYJASEK

DONALD CORBITT
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SALE:2:1: 4.44 ACRES WITH HOUSE

SALE:1:1: 4.41 ACRES  PLUS IMP

21135 ADDN SFR 227 10/06/2003

HX Base Yr

482 SW ROSE CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,683 103.8240 116.28 311,979 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2325

BAS 80 100 80 6,046

BAS 330 100 330 24,942

BAS 726 100 726 54,872

BAS 1,189 100 1,189 89,867

FDU 320 60 192 14,512

FOP 60 30 18 1,360

FOP 76 30 23 1,738

FOP 176 30 53 4,006

FOP 240 30 72 5,442

3,197 2,683 202,786

BAS= N10 BAS= N22 W33 FOP= W8 S22 E8 N22$ S22 E33 $ W33 BAS=
W8 S10E8 N10$S10 E33$ BAS= W41 S29 FOP=  S4 E19 N4 W19$ E41
N29$ FOP= E6 N10 W6 S10$ PTR=N70 FOP= W12 FDU= W16 S20 E16
N20$ S20 E12 N20$ S70$.
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19

419

FOP

6
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20FDU

16
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 48,840


